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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 19/01/2026 Nasiya Y N N   

2 19/01/2026 Moideenkutty Y N N   

3 19/01/2026 SAJNA T Y N N   

4 19/01/2026 Mohammed  
Sareefaa 

Y N N   

5 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA 
OP 

Y N N   

6 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

7 19/01/2026 BASIL SAMAN C Y N N   
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8 19/01/2026 Alavikutty Y N N   

9 19/01/2026 Abdul Karim Y N N   

10 19/01/2026 Naseer Y N N   

11 19/01/2026 HASNA SHERI. KV Y N N   

12 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

13 19/01/2026 sharafudheen Y N N   

14 19/01/2026 Aliakbar Y N N   

15 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

16 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

17 19/01/2026 Ayisummu Y N N   

18 19/01/2026 Saifunnisa Y N N   

19 19/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   
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20 19/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

21 19/01/2026 Biriyamu Y N N   

22 19/01/2026 Juhana Thesni B Y N N   

23 19/01/2026 Muhammad Shafi Y N N   

24 19/01/2026 Afsal Y N N   

25 19/01/2026 Suhailath K Y N N   

26 19/01/2026 Thajudheen Y N N   

27 19/01/2026 Jumailath Y N N   

28 19/01/2026 Mehna Sherif K Y N N   

29 19/01/2026 Manzur Ali Y N N   

30 19/01/2026 Neena Y N N   

31 19/01/2026 Aishabi Y N N   
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32 19/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

33 19/01/2026 Ummukulsu Y N N   

34 19/01/2026 Asiya Y N N   

35 19/01/2026 Baijo Y N N   

36 19/01/2026 Shihab Y N N   

37 19/01/2026 Mohammed Fazil Y N N   

38 19/01/2026 Haris P V Y N N   

39 19/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

40 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahman Y N N   

41 19/01/2026 Muhammedkutty Y N N   

42 19/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI Y N N   

43 19/01/2026 Yasar Arafath  K Y N N   
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44 19/01/2026 Ameer Y N N   

45 19/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

46 19/01/2026 HASSAIN 
PALATHINGAL

Y N N   

47 19/01/2026 AJMAL A C Y N N   

48 19/01/2026 Mukhthar Y N N   

49 19/01/2026 RAMLATH 
MUKKAN

Y N N   

50 19/01/2026 Thafseena Y N N   

51 19/01/2026 Abdussaleem Y N N   

52 19/01/2026 Reeja Y N N   

53 19/01/2026 RAHEEMA P K 
PALAMADATHIL 

KOZHISSERI

Y N N   

54 19/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

55 19/01/2026 Shahabanu Y N N   
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56 19/01/2026 Hashifa Y N N   

57 19/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

58 19/01/2026 ABDUSALAM Y N N   

59 19/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

60 19/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

61 19/01/2026 Umaimath Y N N   

62 19/01/2026 Sunila Y N N   

63 19/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

64 19/01/2026 Saffiya Kodasseri Y N N   

65 19/01/2026 SALVANA 
SUHAIMA C 

Y N N   

66 19/01/2026 Mymoona Y N N   

67 19/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   
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68 19/01/2026 Aboobacker 
Siddique 

Y N N   

69 19/01/2026 Raseena  Y N N   

70 19/01/2026 Jalaluddeen Ahamad 
Vettiyadan 

Y N N   

71 19/01/2026 Abdu Raheem T K Y N N   

72 19/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM 
KOMBATHERI 

Y N N   

73 19/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

74 19/01/2026 SUMESH K C N Y N   

75 19/01/2026 THASLA P N Y N   

76 19/01/2026 Thaseena Y N N   

77 19/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

78 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

79 19/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   
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80 19/01/2026 Husna Y N N   

81 19/01/2026 Kadheeja Y N N   

82 19/01/2026 Jafar Y N N   

83 19/01/2026 Arifa Y N N   

84 19/01/2026 Vijeesh Y N N   

85 19/01/2026 AHAMMAD 
SINAN A K 

Y N N   

86 19/01/2026 Fasila Y N N   

87 19/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI 
KARUMBIL 

Y N N   

88 19/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   

89 19/01/2026 UMAIBAN 
PULICKATHUMBAYIL 

Y N N   

90 19/01/2026 Rubeena Y N N   

91 19/01/2026 Jubair.T.E Y N N   
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92 19/01/2026 Ameenulla Y N N   

93 19/01/2026 ABDUL  NAZAR  
PALAMADATHIL  

KANNATTIL 

Y N N   

94 19/01/2026 Mohammed Asif Y N N   

95 19/01/2026 HASNABAJILA 
VAYZALIUMMINIKKADAVATH

Y N N   

96 19/01/2026 Noufal Y N N   

97 19/01/2026 Soudabi Y N N   

98 19/01/2026 Aboobacker Siddiq Y N N   

99 19/01/2026 Mohamed Thayyib 
Ullattuparambil 

Y N N   

100 19/01/2026 Mashood Y N N   

101 19/01/2026 Shamsudheen 
Moozhiyan

Y N N   

102 19/01/2026 Majida Farsana 
Moozhiyan

Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)
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